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HR 950
IMPACT to Save Moms Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Feb 8, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Feb 9, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/950 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Feb 8, 2021

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-6] D · GA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Strickland, Marilyn [D-WA-10] D · WA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Feb 8, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] D · NY Oct 19, 2021

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jul 19, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Feb 9, 2021
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HR 8862 Related bill Nov 1, 2022: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.

117 S 4486 Related bill Jun 23, 2022: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

117 S 334 Related bill Feb 22, 2021: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Feb 8, 2021) 

Innovative Maternal Payment And Coverage To Save Moms Act or the IMPACT to Save Moms Act

This bill requires the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services to establish the Perinatal Care Alternative Payment

Model Demonstration Project to allow states to test payment models for maternity care, including postpartum care, under

Medicaid and the Children's Health Insurance Program (CHIP).

Additionally, the Medicaid and CHIP Payment and Access Commission must report on specified information relating to

the continuity of coverage for pregnant and postpartum women under Medicaid and CHIP.

Actions Timeline

Feb 9, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Feb 8, 2021: Introduced in House
Feb 8, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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